MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

MULTIBARRAS SABADO 08 11 2025

Fecha Listado: 08/11/2025
Hora Listado: 17:35:12

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

13
14
15
16
17
18

CEBALLOS FERNANDEZ DE C., B
RECASENS CASTILLEJO, LUIS |
ROOS BRICENO, JESUS

PEREZ GARCIA DE PAREDES, LI
GALLEGO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO
DE LAS ALAS-PUMARINO LOPEZ,

CLUB

PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
RETAMARES
GOLF GETAFE
TRES CANTOS
VILLA DE MADRID

CONTRERAS BARRIOS, PEDRO JU  GOLF PARK

RIVAS GARCIA, ANDRES
GONZALEZ CIVICOS, JOSE MANU
DE NEIRA ALCINA, PABLO
GARCIA-QUIROS HERNANZ, FELI

GOLF GETAFE
GOLF GETAFE
RCG VISTA HERMO
C.T.G.

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ-ANGULO, MAR FEDERACION MADR

EZEQUIEL RIVAO, CHRISTIAN
CANO KLINTBORN, JOHN
LOPEZ GARCIA, JAVIER
GONZALEZ-ALLER JIMENEZ, LUI

GOLF GETAFE
JARAMA RACE
GOLF GETAFE
FEDERACION MADR

SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ-SHAW, ALB  ALICANTE

CARBALLO DIAZ, JOSE MARCOS

C.T.G.

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4,7
-1,1
3,3
3,6
6,8
14,6
16,1
26,8
12,9
4,7
17,5
23,7
12,4
9,3
12,6
10,5
17,8
5,8
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FECHA: 08/11/2025 CODIGO: 883425042
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-3
1
1
4
14
14
25
10
2
15
22
10
7
10
8
16
3

1a

41
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
34
34
34
33
32
29
27
26
19

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

41
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
34
34
34
33
32
29
27
26
19



